BY-51200-CL
SILO 120
(cylinders)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

MODEL:1
2
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-51200-CL-03-28W-B1-K30-80-P-BL-RE
BY-51200-
CL-03-28W-B1-
K30-80-P-BL-RE
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-51200-CL
-K30
-K40
-K50
3000K
4000K
5000K - (only for SMD type)
CCT SPECIFY:4
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
WWW.BULLARDCOLLECTION.COM CONTACT US:
PHOTOMETRIC:9
-P
-C
-SM
Pendant
Ceiling
Surface Mounted
INSTALLATION TYPE:6
BY-51200-
CL-03-28W-B1-
K30-80-P-BL-RE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-51200-CL-03-28W-B1-K30-80-P-BL-RE
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-51200-CL